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NOTICE

SCHOOL OF NURSING

Ref. No: AJU/SON/81/26 Date: 16101126

This is to inform you that the following students were registered for the 30 hours Value
Added Course on "USE OF SIMULATION AND VIRTUSL REALITY lN NURSING
TRAINING''.

REGISTERED CANDIDATES

Sl. No Enrolment No Name of the Candidates
1 AJU/231686 Shruti Kumari
2 AJU1231745 Sudarshan Mahato
3 4JUt231784 Divvanshu Rai
4 \JUt231840 Privanshu Kumar
5 AJU/231850 Barsha Gope
6 AJU/231933 Amit Kumar Mandal
7 \JUt231945 Sahil Behra
8 AJUI2319B7 Pritika Das
I AJU/232009 Sneh Lall
10 \JUt232022 Aparna Dutta
11 \JUt232023 Lipika Paul
12 \JUt232026 Abhishek Kumar Yadav
13 AJU/232038 Babv Mahto
14 AJU/232068 Prince Kumar
15 \JUt232070 Bishal Kumar Mahato
16 \JUt232087 Puia Patar
17 \JU1232122 Saniu Kumar Mandi
18 \JUt232123 Damvanti Navak
'19 \JUt232124 Rohini Hansda
20 \JUt232125 Dhani Baskev
21 \JUt232131 Diva Patro
22 \JUt232135 Shital Kumari
23 \JUt240043 Manish Kumar
24 AJU/ 240200 Jitendra Kumar
25 AJU t240223 Mahi Kumari
26 AJU t240257 Saloni Kumari
27 AJU t240260 Md lrfan Ansari
28 AJU t240282 Nitish Kumar
29 \JUt240340 Md Faizan Alam
30 \JUt242169 Rainish Kumar
3'1 4JUt242171 Viiay Kumar Mahato
32 AJUI2421B4 Rahul KumarYadav
33 \JUt242191 Debashree Mahato



34 AJU1242193 Anshu Kumari
35 \JUt242207 Mitu Bhakat
36 \JU1242211 Pooia Kumari
37 4JUt242214 Himanshu Rai
38 \JUt242216 Jvoti Kumari
39 \JUt242217 Md Shabbir Ahmad
40 AJUt242219 Suman Maihi
41 AJUt242220 Sriian Shree
42 \JUt242224 Hepsiba Kandulna
43 \JUt242225 Nomoshwari Kumari
44 \JUt242234 Pravin Kumar Verma
45 \JUt242235 Kavita Kumari
46 \JUt242236 Khushboo Kumari
47 \JUt242237 E(o( Arnrar
48 4JUt242238 Navlesh Kumar Sinqh
49 \JUt242239 Ansh Kumar
50 \JUt242240 Sachin Kumar
51 \JUt242244 Abhav Kumar Verma
52 \JU1242245 Reeta Hembrom
53 \JUt242247 Laxmi Purtv
54 p.JUt242267 Asha Kiran Soren
55 AJUt242269 Prevoshi Das
56 \JUt252592 Anshu Kumar Sinqh
57 \JUt252593 Chandana Mahato
58 4JUt252600 Vaishnavi Kumari
59 \JUt252607 Archana Kumari
60 \JUt252613 Aman Deep Kumar
61 \JUt252614 Shweta Kumari
62 p.JUt252616 Ashish Kumar
63 \JUt252619 Tanushree Barik
64 \JUt252649 Sneha Kumari
65 \JUt252651 Rupali Mahato
66 AJU/252659 Lokesh Kumar Ranian
67 AJU/252669 Jvotirmovee Bose
68 \JUt252676 Sneha Kumari
69 AJU/252693 Abhav Kumar
70 AJU/252695 Soumva Kumari
71 AJU/252696 Dhananiav Kumar Thakur
72 \JUt252697 Aditva Dev
73 p.JUt252698 Avush Kumar Sinqh
74 4JUt252714 Ashish Saw
75 4JUt252718 Rahul Kumar
76 4JUt252758 Sandeep Kumar Rana
77 \JUt252760 David Kumar
78 4JUt252761 Archana Kumari
79 {JUt252762 Ashish Kumar
80 \JUt252763 Mausam Kumari
81 \JUt252764 Saniav Kumar Pandit
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82 p.JUt252765 Saumya Kumari
83 \JUt252767 Ayush Kumar Yadav
84 p.JUt252770 Ramu Kumar
85 \JUt252784 Satyam Kumar
86 A.JUt252787 Jageshwar Kumar Sah
87 A.JUt252810 Manita Rani Mahato
88 A.JUt252820 Ozair Shams
89 \JUt252823 Mehrab Ali
90 \JUt252825 Sachin Yadav
91 p.JUt252828 Altaf Reia
92 \JUt252618 Juhi kumari ,.-
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